VALUE USB 2.0 Notebook Hub, 4 Ports

Product No. 14.99.5015 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 14.99.5015

EAN (single piece) 7611990188154

* This hub can connect up to four USB devices

* Compact and nice design with attached USB cable

* Fully backwards compatible with USB 1.1

* Automatically switches to the highest speed supported by the connected device
* LED display for power and port-status

* Power is supplied by PC interface

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Hubs

Product type USB Hub

Colour silver

Length 0.3m

Scope of delivery Hub, attached USB cable (3 cm)
PC connection USB Type Mini B F

Device connection 4x USB Type A F

Transfer quality USB 2.0 Hi-Speed 480 Mbit/s

Side 1 Connector Type USB 2.0 Type A

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender



Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Quantity of ports
Area of application
Material (casing)
Dimensions (HxWxD)

Power supply unit
required

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

USB 2.0 Type A

Female

4

External

plastic

10 x 90 x 38 mm

Partially

10 mm
90 mm
38 mm
33.5¢g

60 mm

110 mm

200 mm

0.08 kg



