VALUE USB 2.0 Notebook Hub, 4 Ports

Product No. 14.99.5015

Manufacturer VALUE

Manufacturer No. 14.99.5015

EAN (single piece) 7611990188154







- This hub can connect up to four USB devices
- Compact and nice design with attached USB cable
- Fully backwards compatible with USB 1.1
- Automatically switches to the highest speed supported by the connected device
- LED display for power and port-status
- Power is supplied by PC interface

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	VALUE
Product group	Hubs
Product type	USB Hub
Colour	silver
Length	0.3 m
Scope of delivery	Hub, attached USB cable (3 cm)
PC connection	USB Type Mini B F
Device connection	4x USB Type A F
Transfer quality	USB 2.0 Hi-Speed 480 Mbit/s
Side 1 Connector Type	USB 2.0 Type A
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male

Side 2 Connector Type	USB 2.0 Type A
Side 2 Connector Gender	Female
Quantity of ports	4
Area of application	External
Material (casing)	plastic
Dimensions (HxWxD)	10 x 90 x 38 mm
Power supply unit required	Partially
Height	10 mm
Width	90 mm
Depth	38 mm
Weight	33.5 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	60 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	110 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	200 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.08 kg